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COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

Amended:[_]

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT

Full Name of Committee

WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024

Type of Report Reporting Period: Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION AUGUST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024 1
Contributions of $50 or Number Reporting Period Total Aggregate
less 30 $1040.25 1810.25
CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING $50
Contributor Information Reporting Aggregate
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] Type of Contributor | Amount | Period Total Total
[Name of Committee, Committee #] by Contributor by Contributor
HBA PAC ETHICS ACCT 8353
RODNEY BENHAM
09/16/24 | S 0oTH £ AVE. TULSA OK INDIVIDUAL $100.00 |$100.00 $100.00
RETIRED
LYNN SCHUSTERMAN - LJS REV. TRUST
09/18/24 56 HO%.699 TLILSA, DK 74104 INDIVIDUAL $1000 $3300.00 [$3300.00
EXEC. SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS
FRIENDS OF LAURA BELLIS
09/18/24 Lk CowmETOE CANDIDATE com |$3300 $3300.00 [$3300.00
LEONARD PATAKI
09/26/24 1024 E. 1STH ST TULSA, OK INDIVIDUAL $200.00 |$200.00 $200.00
ATTORNEY - QUANTA SERVICES, INC.
GEORGE KAISER
08127124 | S AL E AVE e, 5% INDIVIDUAL $1000 $2000.00 |$2500.00
CHAIRMAN, GBK CORPORATION
GEORGE KAISER
10/11/24 £ e s AU TS G INDIVIDUAL $1000 $2000.00 [$2500.00
CHAIRMAN, GBK CORPORATION
STACY SCHUSTERMAN
10/21/24 P O 898 TULSA. O INDIVIDUAL $1300 $3300.00 [$3300.00
EXEC. SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS
10/21/24 |LYNN SCHUSTERMAN - LJS REV. TRUST 2300 3300.00 3300.00
PO BOX 699 TULSA, OK. 74101 INDIVIDUAL ¥ $ $
EXEC. SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS
DAVID CHARNEY
10/17/24 PHS0IE. B3RD ST “TULSA. OK INDIVIDUAL $500.00 |$500.00 $500.00
DEVELOPER - CHARNEY PROPERTIES
10717724 |RANBEECHARNEY INDIVIDUAL $500.00 |$500.00 $500.00

2850 E. 33RD ST. TULSA, OK
PROG. OFFICER - SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:|

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT

Full Name of Committee

WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION

Reporting Period:
AUGUST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024

Number (if assigned)

2

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

10/10/24

TULSA FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 176
1283 S. DETROIT AVE TULSA, OK

POLITICAL ACTIO

$5000

$5000.00

$5000.00

10/11/24

DAVE SCHONEWEIS
5830 E. 99TH ST. TULSA, OK
ENGINEER - EXCELLENCE ENGINEERING

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/02/24

ROSS HEYMAN
1851 E 16TH PL. TULSA, OK
PRESIDENT - CAPITAL HOMES

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/08/24

MONICA BASU
3430 E. 96TH PL. TULSA, OK
SR. PROG. OFFICER - GKFF

INDIVIDUAL

$200.00

$200.00

$200.00

10/16/24

JAMES REA
2660 S. BIRMINGHAM PL #B TULSA, OK
DEPUTY COMMISSIONER TULSA COUNTY

INDIVIDUAL

$1000

$1000.00

$1000.00

10/07/24

OK FEDERATION OF DEMOCRATIC WOMEN
HEART OF THE PARTY
3930 E. 31ST ST TULSA, OK.

POLITICAL PARTY

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

09/25/24

IBEW 584
584 S. LEWIS TULSA, OK
PAC

POLITICAL ACTIO

$500.00

$500.00

$2000.00

09/04/24

SHAGHAYECH ZAKERION
1418 E. 17TH PL. UNIT A TULSA, OK
SELF-EMPLOYED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/01/24

ELAINE DODD
2424 E 72ND PL TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/09/24

ANITA LARSEN
1315 S. DELAWARE PL TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$600.00

$600.00

$600.00

09/09/24

JENNIFER CAMPBELL
1240 S. BIRMINGHAM PL TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/10/24

GEOFFREY DECTER
19741 CODY CT CHUGIAK, AK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT

Full Name of Committee

WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION

Reporting Period:
AUGUST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024

3

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

09/14/24

JILL DEUTSCHER
5627 E 103RD ST TULSA, OK
DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR - TCC

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/18/24

ERIKA DUBOSE
4051 E 24TH ST. TULSA, OK
SOCIAL WORKER - GRAND MENTAL HEALTH

Individual

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/20/24

GINI FOX
4183 E 47TH PL TULSA, OK.
SELF EMPLOYED - REAL ESTATE

INDIVIDUAL

$200.00

$200.00

$400.00

09/21/24

SHEMIKA SKILLINGS
3739 S 149TH E AVE BROKEN ARROW, OK

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/22/24

CHERA HEREFORD
9159 N 153 E AVE OWASSO, OK.
DENTAL HYGENIST - JAYSON VOTO DDS

INDIVIDUAL

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

09/22/24

MELISSA PROVENZANO
7448 E 68TH PL TULSA, OK
OKLAHOMA STATE REPRESENTATIVE

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/22/24

CHERYL CHAMBERS
1247 E 24TH PL TULSA, OK.
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

09/22/24

PETER BROBSTON
6226 S. FULTON CIRCLE TULSA, OK
DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS - ADK CORP

INDIVIDUAL

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

09/22/24

ROBERT CURRY
714 S OWASSO AVE TULSA, OK
ATTORNEY - CONNER & WINTERS, LLP

INDIVIDUAL

$1000

$1000.00

$2000.00

09/22/24

ROBERT BABCOCK
19 E 22ND ST TULSA, OK
EDUCATOR - TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS

INDIVIDUAL

$250.00

$250.00

$450.00

09/23/24

C.A. ROBINSON
10118 S 77TH E. AVE. TULSA, OK
PRESIDENT - CANSERV

INDIVIDUAL

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

10/02/24

TOM UPSHAW
1337 E 32ND PL. TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00
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Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: |:|

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT

Full Name of Committee

WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024

Type of Report
PRE-ELECTION

Reporting Period:
AUGUST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024

4

Number (if assigned)

Date

Contributor Information
[Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting
Period Total
by Contributor

Aggregate
Total
by Contributor

10/02/24

LAURA DUNCOMBE
2136 E. 47TH ST. TULSA, OK
SELF-EMPLOYED - AUTHOR

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/04/24

KEN LEVIT
1209 E. 21ST PL. TULSA, OK. 74114
CEO - GKFF

Individual

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

10/06/24

JEFF VANHANKEN
1112 SUNSET DR TULSA, OK.
PROFESSOR - UNIVERSITY OF TULSA

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/07/24

TIM GILPIN
2524 E 19TH ST TULSA, OK
ATTORNEY - GILPIN LAW

INDIVIDUAL

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

10/08/24

CYNTHIA JASSO
1942 E 133RD PL S BIXBY, OK
SR. PROG. OFFICER - GKFF

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/08/24

STUART MCDANIEL
628 E 3RD ST TULSA, OK
OWNER - GURUSTU GROUP

INDIVIDUAL

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

10/08/24

DAVID STAMBAUGH
750 S NORFOLK AVE TULSA, OK
RETIRED MERCHANT MARINER

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/17/24

BOBBIE HENDERSON
9811 E. 84TH ST. TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/18/24

MARY LEA
7506 S. 95TH E AVE TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

10/25/24

LOUISE SHORT
3047 E 38TH PL TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

09/04/24

JOSEPH WESTERVELT
1630 S BOSTON AVE TULSA, OK
DEVELOPER - MAPLE VIEW ASSOCIATES

INDIVIDUAL

$1000

$1000.00

$1000.00

09/04/24

BRETT FRIESEN
473 S DARLINGTON AVE TULSA, OK
CEO - HEARTS TO HOME

INDIVIDUAL

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00
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| Committee Schedule A—Monetary Contributions Continued

Amended: D

Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT

Full Name of Committee

WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024

| Type of Report Reporting Period:

PRE-ELECTION AUGUST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024

Number (if assigned)

5

Contributor Information
Date [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer]
[Name of Committee, Committee #]

Type of Contributor

Amount

Reporting Aggregate
Period Total Total
by Contributor by Contributor

2404 E 28TH ST TULSA, OK
CFO - RLHUDSON

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00 $100.00

TRACY SPEARS
09/05/24 1638 S DENVER AVE TULSA, OK
CONSULTANT - ELL

Individual

$500.00

$500.00 $500.00

PHILIP KAISER
09/06/24 2718 S. FLORENCE AVE TULSA, OK

SELF-EMPLOYED

INDIVIDUAL

$500.00

$500.00 $500.00

TERESA DILLON
09/07/24 PO BOX 33163 TULSA, OK

RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$150.00

$150.00 $300.00

BARBARA WOLTZ
09/08/24 2606 E. 66TH PL. TULSA, OK

ATTORNEY - UNITED STATES PUBLIC DEFENDER

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00 $100.00

LAURA GEER
09/09/24 9022 E 88TH PL TULSA, OK

STAFF - FAMILY & CHILDREN'S SERVICES

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00 $200.00

09/06/24 |CINDY SADLER
TULSA, OK

MARKETING DIRECTOR - TULSA OPERA

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

100.00 100.00

08/28/24 |FEODOR CHIN
637 N SPARKS ST BURBANK, CA

ACTOR - SELF EMPLOYED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00 $100.00

09/03/24 CAROL LAMBERT
2548 E 19TH ST TULSA, OK
RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$100.00

$100.00 $100.00

09/03/24 |CRAIG RAINEY
255 E 27TH ST TULSA, OK

RETIRED

INDIVIDUAL

$102.00

102.00 102.00

24 |SUSAN NICHOLS
09/03/24 | 2642 € s6Th ST TULSA, OK
REAL ESTATE MANAGER

INDIVIDUAL

$200.00

$200.00 $200.00

|
09/04/24 |KIMBERLY JORDAN
\
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