FILED
OFFICE OF THE CITY CLERK
CITY OF TULSA, OKLAHOMA
2024 OCT 29 AMO8:35

COMMITTEE SCHEDULE A—MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS

		Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable) LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT	Full Name of Committee WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024	
Type of Report PRE-ELECTION	ing Period: IST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024	Number (if assigned) 1

Contributions of \$50 or	Number	Reporting Period Total	Aggregate
less	30	\$1040.25	1810.25

CONTRIBUTIONS EXCEEDING \$50

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
09/03/24	HBA PAC ETHICS ACCT 8353 11545 E. 43RD ST. TULSA, OK	POLITICAL ACTIO	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
09/16/24	RODNEY BENHAM 4410 S. 109TH E. AVE. TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/18/24	LYNN SCHUSTERMAN - LJS REV. TRUST PO BOX 699 TULSA, OK. 74101 EXEC. SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS	INDIVIDUAL	\$1000	\$3300.00	\$3300.00
09/18/24	FRIENDS OF LAURA BELLIS 224 N. ROSEDALE TULSA, OK	CANDIDATE COM	\$3300	\$3300.00	\$3300.00
09/26/24	LEONARD PATAKI 1024 E. 19TH ST TULSA, OK ATTORNEY - QUANTA SERVICES, INC.	INDIVIDUAL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
09/27/24	GEORGE KAISER 6733 S. YALE AVE TULSA, OK CHAIRMAN, GBK CORPORATION	INDIVIDUAL	\$1000	\$2000.00	\$2500.00
10/11/24	GEORGE KAISER 6733 S. YALE AVE TULSA, OK CHAIRMAN, GBK CORPORATION	INDIVIDUAL	\$1000	\$2000.00	\$2500.00
10/21/24	STACY SCHUSTERMAN PO BOX 699 TULSA, OK. EXEC. SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS	INDIVIDUAL	\$1300	\$3300.00	\$3300.00
10/21/24	LYNN SCHUSTERMAN - LJS REV. TRUST PO BOX 699 TULSA, OK. 74101 EXEC. SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS	INDIVIDUAL	\$2300	\$3300.00	\$3300.00
10/17/24	DAVID CHARNEY 2850 E. 33RD ST. TULSA, OK DEVELOPER - CHARNEY PROPERTIES	INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/17/24	RANDEE CHARNEY 2850 E. 33RD ST. TULSA, OK PROG. OFFICER - SCHUSTERMAN INTERESTS	INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00

			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT		WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024	
Type of Report	Report	ing Period:	Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION	AUGL	JST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024	2

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/10/24	TULSA FIREFIGHTERS LOCAL 176 1283 S. DETROIT AVE TULSA, OK	POLITICAL ACTIO	\$5000	\$5000.00	\$5000.00
10/11/24	DAVE SCHONEWEIS 5830 E. 99TH ST. TULSA, OK ENGINEER - EXCELLENCE ENGINEERING	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/02/24	ROSS HEYMAN 1851 E 16TH PL. TULSA, OK PRESIDENT - CAPITAL HOMES	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/08/24	MONICA BASU 3430 E. 96TH PL. TULSA, OK SR. PROG. OFFICER - GKFF	INDIVIDUAL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
10/16/24	JAMES REA 2660 S. BIRMINGHAM PL #B TULSA, OK DEPUTY COMMISSIONER TULSA COUNTY	INDIVIDUAL	\$1000	\$1000.00	\$1000.00
10/07/24	OK FEDERATION OF DEMOCRATIC WOMEN HEART OF THE PARTY 3930 E. 31ST ST TULSA, OK.	POLITICAL PARTY	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
09/25/24	IBEW 584 584 S. LEWIS TULSA, OK PAC	POLITICAL ACTIO	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2000.00
09/04/24	SHAGHAYECH ZAKERION 1418 E. 17TH PL. UNIT A TULSA, OK SELF-EMPLOYED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/01/24	ELAINE DODD 2424 E 72ND PL TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/09/24	ANITA LARSEN 1315 S. DELAWARE PL TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
09/09/24	JENNIFER CAMPBELL 1240 S. BIRMINGHAM PL TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/10/24	GEOFFREY DECTER 19741 CODY CT CHUGIAK, AK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00

			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT		WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024	
Type of Report	Reporti	ng Period:	Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION	AUGL	JST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024	3

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
09/14/24	JILL DEUTSCHER 5627 E 103RD ST TULSA, OK DATABASE ADMINISTRATOR - TCC	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/18/24	ERIKA DUBOSE 4051 E 24TH ST. TULSA, OK SOCIAL WORKER - GRAND MENTAL HEALTH	Individual	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/20/24	GINI FOX 4183 E 47TH PL TULSA, OK. SELF EMPLOYED - REAL ESTATE	INDIVIDUAL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
09/21/24	SHEMIKA SKILLINGS 3739 S 149TH E AVE BROKEN ARROW, OK	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/22/24	CHERA HEREFORD 9159 N 153 E AVE OWASSO, OK. DENTAL HYGENIST - JAYSON VOTO DDS	INDIVIDUAL	\$75.00	\$75.00	\$75.00
09/22/24	MELISSA PROVENZANO 7448 E 68TH PL TULSA, OK OKLAHOMA STATE REPRESENTATIVE	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/22/24	CHERYL CHAMBERS 1247 E 24TH PL TULSA, OK. RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/22/24	PETER BROBSTON 6226 S. FULTON CIRCLE TULSA, OK DIRECTOR OF OPERATIONS - ADK CORP	INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
09/22/24	ROBERT CURRY 714 S OWASSO AVE TULSA, OK ATTORNEY - CONNER & WINTERS, LLP	INDIVIDUAL	\$1000	\$1000.00	\$2000.00
09/22/24	ROBERT BABCOCK 19 E 22ND ST TULSA, OK EDUCATOR - TULSA PUBLIC SCHOOLS	INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$450.00
09/23/24	C.A. ROBINSON 10118 S 77TH E. AVE. TULSA, OK PRESIDENT - CANSERV	INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10/02/24	TOM UPSHAW 1337 E 32ND PL. TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00

			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT		WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024	
Type of Report	Report	ng Period:	Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION	AUGL	IST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024	4

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
10/02/24	LAURA DUNCOMBE 2136 E. 47TH ST. TULSA, OK SELF-EMPLOYED - AUTHOR	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/04/24	KEN LEVIT 1209 E. 21ST PL. TULSA, OK. 74114 CEO - GKFF	Individual	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
10/06/24	JEFF VANHANKEN 1112 SUNSET DR TULSA, OK. PROFESSOR - UNIVERSITY OF TULSA	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/07/24	TIM GILPIN 2524 E 19TH ST TULSA, OK ATTORNEY - GILPIN LAW	INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
10/08/24	CYNTHIA JASSO 1942 E 133RD PL S BIXBY, OK SR. PROG. OFFICER - GKFF	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/08/24	STUART MCDANIEL 628 E 3RD ST TULSA, OK OWNER - GURUSTU GROUP	INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
10/08/24	DAVID STAMBAUGH 750 S NORFOLK AVE TULSA, OK RETIRED MERCHANT MARINER	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/17/24	BOBBIE HENDERSON 9811 E. 84TH ST. TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/18/24	MARY LEA 7506 S. 95TH E AVE TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
10/25/24	LOUISE SHORT 3047 E 38TH PL TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
09/04/24	JOSEPH WESTERVELT 1630 S BOSTON AVE TULSA, OK DEVELOPER - MAPLE VIEW ASSOCIATES	INDIVIDUAL	\$1000	\$1000.00	\$1000.00
09/04/24	BRETT FRIESEN 473 S DARLINGTON AVE TULSA, OK CEO - HEARTS TO HOME	INDIVIDUAL	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$250.00

			Amended:
Full Legal Name of Candidate (if applicable)		Full Name of Committee	
LORI MARIE DECTER WRIGHT		WRIGHT FOR TULSA 2024	
Type of Report	Report	ing Period:	Number (if assigned)
PRE-ELECTION	AUGL	JST 20, 2024 - OCTOBER 28, 2024	5

Date	Contributor Information [Name/Address/Occupation/Employer] [Name of Committee, Committee #]	Type of Contributor	Amount	Reporting Period Total by Contributor	Aggregate Total by Contributor
09/04/24	KIMBERLY JORDAN 2404 E 28TH ST TULSA, OK CFO - RL HUDSON	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/05/24	TRACY SPEARS 1638 S DENVER AVE TULSA, OK CONSULTANT - ELL	Individual	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
09/06/24	PHILIP KAISER 2718 S. FLORENCE AVE TULSA, OK SELF-EMPLOYED	INDIVIDUAL	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
09/07/24	TERESA DILLON PO BOX 33163 TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
09/08/24	BARBARA WOLTZ 2606 E. 66TH PL. TULSA, OK ATTORNEY - UNITED STATES PUBLIC DEFENDER	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/09/24	LAURA GEER 9022 E 88TH PL TULSA, OK STAFF - FAMILY & CHILDREN'S SERVICES	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
09/06/24	CINDY SADLER TULSA, OK MARKETING DIRECTOR - TULSA OPERA	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	100.00	100.00
08/28/24	FEODOR CHIN 637 N SPARKS ST BURBANK, CA ACTOR - SELF EMPLOYED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/03/24	CAROL LAMBERT 2548 E 19TH ST TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
09/03/24	CRAIG RAINEY 255 E 27TH ST TULSA, OK RETIRED	INDIVIDUAL	\$102.00	102.00	102.00
09/03/24	SUSAN NICHOLS 2644 E 36TH ST TULSA, OK REAL ESTATE MANAGER	INDIVIDUAL	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00